
THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE & VOCATIONAL TRAINING

NFUNZI - BUCHOSA DISTRICT COUNCIL
PRE NECTA AUGOST 2025 DARASA LA 7 BUCHOSA DC RESULTS - 2025-2026

S/N Name Gender ENGL HESAB KISW M-JAMII SAYANS U-MAADILI Total AVG GPA Ward POS School POS

1 ZAULATH A. KAYALA KE 23 - C 36 - B 45 - A 37 - B 34 - B 39 - B 214 36 2.00 7 1

2 VUMILIA B. TIMOTHEO KE 13 - D 35 - B 44 - A 37 - B 32 - B 41 - A 202 34 2.00 19 2

3 THADEO C. MZANI ME 15 - D 23 - C 38 - B 24 - C 30 - C 37 - B 167 28 2.80 54 3

4 DERICK M. MWITA ME 19 - D 22 - C 37 - B 18 - D 34 - B 32 - B 162 27 2.80 64 4

5 EMMANUEL W. FIKILI ME 21 - C 22 - C 24 - C 23 - C 36 - B 32 - B 158 26 2.70 75 5

6 RAILATH S. SHABAN KE 15 - D 17 - D 36 - B 29 - C 28 - C 30 - C 155 26 3.20 80 6

7 LOVENESS A. BENEDICTOR KE 17 - D 14 - D 34 - B 26 - C 28 - C 33 - B 152 25 3.00 86 7

8 SADALA K. SADALA ME 19 - D 17 - D 26 - C 30 - C 24 - C 34 - B 150 25 3.20 92 8

9 ADAMU S. CHRIZESTOM ME 17 - D 13 - D 31 - B 23 - C 34 - B 32 - B 150 25 2.80 92 8

10 BEATRICE C. SHIGENI KE 18 - D 19 - D 40 - B 18 - D 28 - C 26 - C 149 25 3.30 96 10

11 DICKSON S. HEZRONY ME 16 - D 21 - C 32 - B 23 - C 20 - D 26 - C 138 23 3.20 119 11

12 BENADERTHA R. SYLIVESTER KE 17 - D 15 - D 40 - B 18 - D 24 - C 24 - C 138 23 3.30 119 11

13 ELIAS J. MIGETA ME 12 - D 20 - D 35 - B 19 - D 22 - C 28 - C 136 23 3.30 125 13

14 EFRONIA D. RAULENT KE 18 - D 12 - D 30 - C 20 - D 30 - C 26 - C 136 23 3.50 125 13

15 SALOME B. SETI KE 16 - D 11 - D 25 - C 24 - C 30 - C 28 - C 134 22 3.30 131 15

16 MKEAZINA F. SELEMAN KE 16 - D 17 - D 32 - B 20 - D 25 - C 23 - C 133 22 3.30 133 16

17 JACKLINE J. KATWALE KE 24 - C 12 - D 26 - C 20 - D 25 - C 23 - C 130 22 3.30 142 17

18 REBEKA E. CHIZA KE 16 - D 12 - D 31 - B 19 - D 27 - C 21 - C 126 21 3.30 147 18

19 ERICK E. ALON ME 18 - D 21 - C 32 - B 10 - E 21 - C 22 - C 124 21 3.30 156 19

20 NEEMA J. GASPAL KE 15 - D 14 - D 24 - C 20 - D 23 - C 28 - C 124 21 3.50 156 19

21 REBEKA E. GERVAS KE 11 - D 11 - D 27 - C 25 - C 21 - C 28 - C 123 20 3.30 159 21

22 FAIDA M. GASPARY ME 11 - D 11 - D 28 - C 18 - D 24 - C 29 - C 121 20 3.50 163 22

23 LUCIA M. RAULIAN KE 10 - E 12 - D 31 - B 24 - C 25 - C 18 - D 120 20 3.50 167 23

24 NEEMA M. DIONIZ KE 12 - D 5 - E 32 - B 19 - D 18 - D 32 - B 118 20 3.50 173 24

25 MZANI N. CORONERY ME 15 - D 6 - E 27 - C 22 - C 24 - C 24 - C 118 20 3.50 173 24
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26 JESCA N. JULIUS KE 18 - D 12 - D 31 - B 18 - D 18 - D 20 - D 117 20 3.70 177 26

27 KULWA M. DIONIZ KE 15 - D 9 - E 29 - C 25 - C 17 - D 20 - D 115 19 3.80 180 27

28 DOTO M. DIONIZ KE 11 - D 12 - D 33 - B 18 - D 24 - C 16 - D 114 19 3.50 181 28

29 SUZANA R. MANYASI KE 11 - D 10 - E 26 - C 22 - C 24 - C 20 - D 113 19 3.70 183 29

30 DOSIA B. TIBANYENDA KE 13 - D 5 - E 28 - C 13 - D 26 - C 22 - C 107 18 3.70 192 30

31 JOVENTINA A. THEONEST KE 19 - D 7 - E 27 - C 13 - D 17 - D 19 - D 102 17 4.00 203 31

32 JOACKIM K. BARTHAZARY ME 15 - D 6 - E 28 - C 11 - D 22 - C 19 - D 101 17 3.80 206 32

33 JOSHUA Y. CHARLES ME 7 - E 9 - E 25 - C 14 - D 16 - D 26 - C 97 16 4.00 213 33

34 KAMPWELAYO B. KAMPWELAYO ME 12 - D 10 - E 23 - C 12 - D 18 - D 22 - C 97 16 3.80 213 33

35 SELESTINA P. EMMANUEL KE 14 - D 9 - E 23 - C 12 - D 16 - D 15 - D 89 15 4.00 226 35

36 REDEMITA T. POLISI KE 8 - E 6 - E 16 - D 12 - D 12 - D 23 - C 77 13 4.20 241 36

37 ESTER D. AUDAX KE 14 - D 4 - E 14 - D 8 - E 15 - D 20 - D 75 12 4.30 244 37

38 MATHIAS L. NYANGE ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

39 JUNIOR T. ERNEST ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

40 RAHEL S. NYEMA KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

41 SARAPHINA F. TEGILE KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

42 FARIDA J. RAULENT KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

43 ALBINA M. BENEDICTOR KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

44 TILIFINA F. TEGILE KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

45 VICTORIA H. NDAKI KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

46 THEONEST A. THEONEST ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

47 MILIAM N. DEY KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

SUBJECT PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

SAYANSI 47 37 27 10 73.0% 24.1 C 64

KISWAHILI 47 37 35 2 94.6% 30.0 C 74

M/JAMII 47 37 15 22 40.5% 20.1 D 89

ENGLISH 47 37 3 34 8.1% 15.2 D 91
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SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

U/MAADILI 47 37 28 9 75.7% 25.9 C 93

HISABATI 47 37 7 30 18.9% 14.0 D 95

TOTAL 282 222 115 107 51.8% - - -

GRADE DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

SEX B C D TOTAL

MALE 0 8 5 13

FEMALE 2 11 11 24

TOTAL 2 19 16 37
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